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[Ipupounii
MIPUPICT,
CKOPOYEHHS (-)

2014p. | 2013p.

2014p. | 2013p.

2014p. | 2013p.

Ycnoro
MicbKi rToceneHHs
CitpChbKa MICIIEBICTD

Micra 00sacHOTro
3HAYCHHIA

M.PiBHE
M./lyOHO
M.Ky3HenoBchbK
M.Octpor

Paiionn
bepesniBcbkuit
Bonogumupenpkuit
I'omancekuii
JleMuTiBCHKUIH
JyOeHcbkuit
Jy6poBuLIbKUit
3apiyHEHCHKUHT
31010yHIBCHKUM
Kopenpkuit
Kocroninbcbkuii
MIIMHIBCBEKHI
OcTpo3bkuit
PaguBniniBCcbKui
PiBHeHcbKH
PoxurtHIBCEKHI
CapHeHcbkuit

HavanpHUK

12941 12927
5386 5304
7555 7623
2283 2209

332 346
406 447
101 110
926 902
1009 997
371 363
129 122
451 418
496 500
443 428
558 574
332 362
742 719
362 343
280 287
348 391
1016 1101
985 920
1371 1388

JloBinku 3a Teneponom: (0362) 26-47-26
Be6-caiit ['onoBHOro ynpasiiHHA cTaTUCTUKU Yy PiBHEHCBKil 0OnacTi: www.rv.ukrstat.gov.ua

© T'onoBHe yrpaBliHHA CTaTUCTUKH Y PiBHEHCHKIH 00nacTi, 2014

10921 10785
4098 4027
6823 6758
1547 1569

376 378
184 182
129 112
539 590
573 566
517 534
214 163
545 537
559 570
376 336
686 706
467 448
669 656
464 508
343 349
434 417
958 865
456 430
885 869

2020 2142
1288 1277
732 865
736 640
—44 -32
222 265
—28 —2
387 312
436 431
—146 -171
-85 —41
-94 —-119
—63 70
67 92
—128 —132
—135 —86
73 63
—-102 —165
—63 —62
—86 —26
58 236
529 490
486 519
10.B.Mopo3



